Grantees

Currey

Curry
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do
do
do

do
do
do

&e

&e

Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMKS
ABCDHEYFGH

.Amanda Jane

HC ch Tr

Cleopatra Helena

ZElizabeth Jane
|
Elizabeth Jane

Cleopatre Helena
Enseba Jane

HW

GIVEN NAMES
1J KL MNO

1

- Willlem
James W |
James S
‘James 8
Tilliam
Mac
Mary Elizabeth ¥m Worth
John H
Mary Elizabeth Tm Torth

John Harvey

J S
Iucinda V

GIVEN NAMKS
POQRSTUVWXYZ

: Grantors

Hite Gabriel J & wife
Bell John H & wife
‘Firebaugh S A & wife
Good Silas R & wife
Reherd George 7 & wife
‘Driver Joseph N & wife
{Curry John's Estate &c
‘Compton William B Comr

Curry Elizabeth Jane

Curry Mary Elizabeth &c
jAssignment of dower

Curry John's Estate

Liggett J N
Roller W.W Spl Comr

Price Isaac & wife

(Grantees.

6 14 B&S

14 455 B &S

16 234 B&S

16 430 B &S

17 543 B &S

18 40 B&S

19 423 Partition:
19 492 B & S

20 177 Agreement
20 177 Agreement
20 1M

20 %177 %Partitioni
25 118 B & S

29 | l1 B&S

33 230

B&S

~Jun

Dec

Apr

AJul

May

Jul
Jun
Jul

Nov

Nov

‘Nov

Nov

Aug

Jur

Ju

Date of
Recordation

15
c2
26
31
15
12
27
30

18

S

1870i
1877
1879’
1879
1880
1880!
1881
1881;
1881 ;

1881
1881
1881

1884

> 1886

888



Index to Deeds, Etc., Rocl{dngham County, Virginia. Grantees. 29l |

Granees TR WV 0 ron¥FWWR s Grantors oo mwe | M D,
e i b ‘ il M e ey TAmERE | Recordation

:Cu’rry James S % | Harman George 34 ?434 jAgreement%Mar 4 1889
4o . Iuey & children ‘Wine Daniel A & wife 38 258 B &S  Sep 15 1890 |

do ' Mery Elizabeth | ;Curry David F 38 410 " B&S fOct 20 1890

do &c {David F James Harvey %William H Curry William's Estate 42 %2'70 ;Partition;Nov 30 1891

Gertrude , John A's heirs f
{ Mary E 1
¢ John H ;
James D | : ‘

do ‘Eldridge L 3 o %Curry Mack & wife 44 §494 B &S Oct 17 1892

do Amanda J | % ‘Kleinfelter Amanda Mrs 47 32 é B&S  Jul 12 1893

do &e - J S vs Carnes Henry ads 51 192 gLis Pends Feb 235 1895 |

do &c |Amanda J Swanson Thomas J's Est 52 209 fDivision May 20 1895

do é ' . ?Lucy E ‘Propst Susan A 58 530 i B&S  Jun 28 1898
Curie Charles !. v lewis Annie V ke .61 296 B &S Jul 25 1899

$ Cnartes 0ttt e L Roliencd B “3PT Gomr oe7e5 450’ BES  pen 't 1000

do Charles | % . Bowman Mary M &c 64 é414 f B&S  Nov 20 1900
Curry Amanda J | | é ‘Long Jessie B & husband 65 358 @ B & §  Apr 16 1901

do | Ameande J 1 ‘Guyer Peter & wife 67 170 B & S ‘Feb 11 1902

do ' Taa D § Cupp § P & wife 68 202 B&S  Jul 81002

do %Jonn 1 § ECurry Iuey V % 71 210 B &S  Nov 14 1903i

do ! James D %fCurr-y Iucy V acc;:'?l 211 B & S ‘Nov 14 19035

do Mery E % | §Curry Lucy V &e 71 ‘212 B&S Nov 14 1903

do | Iuey V '% Curry 3D &c 71 218 B & S  Nov 14 1903

do | %Jasper N ‘Williem ©O %Curry William W &c 75 188 Bas Jul 1 1905




Curry
do

do

do
do
do
do

Grantees

Date of
! Recordation

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.
An'eD R RN N 0 rRSTUVWY v h Grantors ook | tage | Kintol
&cg : ; ,‘rmwwuM_W““,H__mmm@E%WEWMMW,,;NWHW,mﬁrgI:;;;;;é>wﬂB &;wife.k_?;gw?;ég‘?w; >
iJames D ? fKiracofe ES &e %76 2 28 | B &S
Grover } | Gilmore Bowman S  &c 76 324 | B & S
Eldridge ;
| Jonn H | gxiracofe E S & 77 462 B & §
| fMary E & children ﬁMichael George A & wife 79 528 @ B & S
| 'Nannie E : %Curry Grover V 84 160 B & S
EGrover v iMitchell Mary E & husb 86 302 | B &S

'Sep 16 1905 |
‘Nov 28 1905
‘Jan 15 1906

Jun 7 1906
‘Apr 27 1907 .
Oct 24 1908
;Jul 12 1909



