

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Currey			William	Hite Gabriel J & wife	6	14	B & S	Jun 15 1870
Curry		James W		Bell John H & wife	14	455	B & S	Dec 22 1877
do		James S		Firebaugh S A & wife	16	234	B & S	Apr 26 1879
do	Amanda Jane			Good Silas R & wife	16	430	B & S	Jul 31 1879
do	&c H C	Ch Tr		Reherd George W & wife	17	543	B & S	May 15 1880
do		James S		Driver Joseph N & wife	18	40	B & S	Jul 12 1880
do			William	Curry John's Estate &c	19	423	Partition	Jun 27 1881
do		Mac		Compton William B Comr	19	492	B & S	Jul 30 1881
do	Cleopatra Helena	Mary Elizabeth John H	Wm Worth	Curry Elizabeth Jane	20	177	Agreement	Nov 7 1881
do	Elizabeth Jane			Curry Mary Elizabeth &c	20	177	Agreement	Nov 7 1881
do	Elizabeth Jane			Assignment of dower	20	177		Nov 7 1881
do	&c Cleopatra Helena Enseba Jane	Mary Elizabeth John Harvey	Wm Worth	Curry John's Estate	20	177	Partition	Nov 7 1881
do	H W			Liggett J N	25	118	B & S	Aug 18 1884
do		J S		Roller W W Spl Comr	29	1	B & S	Jul 3 1886
do		Lucinda V		Price Isaac & wife	33	230	B & S	Ju 888

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

491

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation																				
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T	U	V	W	X	Y	Z		
Curry									James S																		&	Harman George	34	434	Agreement	Mar 4 1889	
do									Lucy & children																			Wine Daniel A & wife	38	258	B & S	Sep 15 1890	
do									Mary Elizabeth																			Curry David F	38	410	B & S	Oct 20 1890	
do	&c	David F							James Harvey																		William H	Curry William's Estate	42	270	Partition	Nov 30 1891	
		Gertrude							John A's heirs																								
									Mary E																								
									John H																								
									James D																								
do		Eldridge L																										Curry Mack & wife	44	494	B & S	Oct 17 1892	
do		Amanda J																										Kleinfelter Amanda Mrs	47	32	B & S	Jul 12 1893	
do	&c								J S																		vs	Carnes Henry ads	51	192	Lis Pends	Feb 23 1895	
do	&c	Amanda J																										Swanson Thomas J's Est	52	209	Division	May 20 1895	
do									Lucy																			Propst Susan A	58	530	B & S	Jun 28 1898	
Curie		Charles																									✓	Lewis Annie V &c	61	296	B & S	Jul 25 1899	
do		Charles	✓	Sipe Geo E Admr & S Comr	62	268	B & S	Dec 14 1899		
do		Charles																									✓	Roller O B Spl Comr &c	62	490	B & S	Feb 5 1900	
do		Charles																									✓	Bowman Mary M &c	64	414	B & S	Nov 20 1900	
Curry		Amanda J																										Long Jessie B & husband	65	358	B & S	Apr 16 1901	
do		Amanda J																										Guyer Peter & wife	67	170	B & S	Feb 11 1902	
do									Ida D																			Cupp S P & wife	68	202	B & S	Jul 8 1902	
do									John H																			Curry Lucy V &c	71	210	B & S	Nov 14 1903	
do									James D																			Curry Lucy V &c	71	211	B & S	Nov 14 1903	
do									Mary E																			Curry Lucy V &c	71	212	B & S	Nov 14 1903	
do									Lucy V																			Curry J D &c	71	213	B & S	Nov 14 1903	
do									Jasper N																		William O	Curry William W &c	75	188	B & S	Jul 1 1905	

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation												
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T
Curry										Blakemore W B & wife	75	408	B & S	Sep 16 1905											
do								James D		Kiracofe E S &c	76	98	B & S	Nov 28 1905											
do								Grover Eldridge		Gilmore Bowman S &c	76	324	B & S	Jan 15 1906											
do								John H		Kiracofe E S &c	77	462	B & S	Jun 7 1906											
do								Mary E & children		Michael George A & wife	79	528	B & S	Apr 27 1907											
do								Nannie E		Curry Grover V	84	160	B & S	Oct 24 1908											
do								Grover V		Mitchell Mary E & husb	86	302	B & S	Jul 12 1909											